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Imprimé : 31/07/2016 11:17Heure d'affichage :

1 - - 50.475 25

2 2.997 2.997 50.463 20

3 0.136 3.133 50.468 16

4 0.530 3.663 50.373 13

5 7.632 11.295 50.837 11

6 2.100 13.395 50.824 10

7 1.239 14.634 50.980 9

8 8.190 22.824 51.363 8

9 0.669 23.493 51.521 7

10 3.383 26.876 51.478 6

11 2.348 29.224 51.929 5

12 4.671 33.895 51.930 4

13 15.784 49.679 53.115 3

14 1  Tr. 1  Tr. 52.919 2

15 7.433 1  Tr. 52.656 1

16 8.085 1  Tr. 53.279 0
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